* The 90" trays slide out from both sides of a unit. Standard cargo trays have a lip clearance of 1.6".
SLIDING TRAYS
Variety of storage solutions makes it easier
to reach, organize, and stow your gear
Desired length of cargo slide in inches
W
id
th
 in
 In
ch
es
36 48 60 72 90*
20 CTG60-2036W CTG60-2048W CTG60-2060W CTG60-2072W CTG60-2090W
26 CTG60-2636W CTG60-2648W CTG60-2660W CTG60-2672W CTG60-2690W
29 CTG60-2936W CTG60-2948W CTG60-2960W CTG60-2972W CTG60-2990W
33 CTG60-3336W CTG60-3348W CTG60-3360W CTG60-3372W CTG60-3390W
36 CTG60-3636W CTG60-3648W CTG60-3660W CTG60-3672W CTG60-3690W
39 CTG60-3936W CTG60-3948W CTG60-3960W CTG60-3972W CTG60-3990W
42 CTG60-4236W CTG60-4248W CTG60-4260W CTG60-4272W CTG60-4290W
48 CTG60-4836W CTG60-4848W CTG60-4860W CTG60-4872W CTG60-4890W
52 CTG60-5236W CTG60-5248W CTG60-5260W CTG60-5272W CTG60-5290W
WIDTH
LENGTH
•     Fully assembled
•     Finished carpeted flooring